
Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Rope G$5:G$10 Hoop I$5:I$10 Ball K$5:K$10 Clubs M$5:M$10

8203 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 40.633 (1) 10.000 (1) 9.050 (3) 11.383 (1) 10.200 (1) 0.000 4.200 6.000 0.000

8206 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 36.716 (2) 9.300 (3) 9.750 (1) 8.433 (3) 9.233 (3) 0.000 3.600 5.633 0.000

8202 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 33.683 (3) 8.200 (5) 8.850 (5) 8.700 (2) 7.933 (4) 0.000 3.000 4.933 0.000

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 33.600 (4) 9.400 (2) 9.400 (2) 5.483 (5) 9.317 (2) 0.000 3.550 5.767 0.000

8205 Tara Czemeres JuniorN Wascana(SK) 33.583 (5) 9.150 (4) 9.050 (3) 7.633 (4) 7.750 (5) 0.000 2.450 5.300 0.000

8201 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$10

8203 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 11.383 (1) 4.750 6.633 0.000

8202 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.700 (2) 3.000 5.700 0.000

8206 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.433 (3) 2.800 5.633 0.000

8205 Tara Czemeres JuniorN Wascana(SK) 7.633 (4) 2.300 5.333 0.000

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 5.483 (5) 1.550 4.533 0.600

8201 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$10

8203 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.200 (1) 4.200 6.000 0.000

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.317 (2) 3.550 5.767 0.000

8206 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.233 (3) 3.600 5.633 0.000

8202 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 7.933 (4) 3.000 4.933 0.000

8205 Tara Czemeres JuniorN Wascana(SK) 7.750 (5) 2.450 5.300 0.000

8201 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Clubs - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$10

8206 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.750 (1) 3.950 5.800 0.000

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.400 (2) 4.100 5.300 0.000

8203 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.050 (3) 4.100 5.550 0.600

8205 Tara Czemeres JuniorN Wascana(SK) 9.050 (3) 3.850 5.800 0.600

8202 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.850 (5) 3.400 5.450 0.000

8201 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$10

8203 Alexys Purdie JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.000 (1) 4.300 5.700 0.000

8204 Grace Francis JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.400 (2) 3.600 5.800 0.000

8206 Caroline Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.300 (3) 3.700 5.600 0.000

8205 Tara Czemeres JuniorN Wascana(SK) 9.150 (4) 3.500 5.650 0.000

8202 Emma Coughlan JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 8.200 (5) 2.900 5.300 0.000

8201 Alexandra Yarema JuniorN HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Junior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7

1103 Alice Katsnelson LV2A Royals(MB) 8.750 (1) 4.850 (1) 3.900 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.700 3.200 0.000

1102 Paige Pele LV2A Wascana(SK) 8.450 (2) 4.850 (1) 3.600 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 3.100 0.000

1101 Abigail Taylor LV2A Royals(MB) 7.850 (3) 4.650 (3) 3.200 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.300 2.900 0.000

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1103 Alice Katsnelson LV2A Royals(MB) 4.850 (1) 1.350 3.500 0.000

1102 Paige Pele LV2A Wascana(SK) 4.850 (1) 1.200 3.650 0.000

1101 Abigail Taylor LV2A Royals(MB) 4.650 (3) 1.150 3.500 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

3 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

1103 Alice Katsnelson LV2A Royals(MB) 3.900 (1) 0.700 3.200 0.000

1102 Paige Pele LV2A Wascana(SK) 3.600 (2) 0.500 3.100 0.000

1101 Abigail Taylor LV2A Royals(MB) 3.200 (3) 0.300 2.900 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Ball I$5:I$13

1157 Aubrey Burns LV2B HPTCI(MB) 10.200 (1) 5.900 (1) 4.300 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.950 3.350 0.000

1155 Elyora Turgunbaeva LV2B HPTCI(MB) 9.650 (2) 5.500 (3) 4.150 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.950 3.200 0.000

1159 Festina Teneqja LV2B HPTCI(MB) 9.150 (3) 5.100 (6) 4.050 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.700 3.350 0.000

1156 Alexandra Scholl LV2B HPTCI(MB) 9.000 (4) 5.350 (4) 3.650 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.400 3.250 0.000

1158 Dania Meng LV2B Wascana(SK) 8.700 (5) 5.200 (5) 3.500 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 3.000 0.000

1152 Makayla Ulmer-Lutudromu LV2B Wascana(SK) 8.600 (6) 4.550 (8) 4.050 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750 3.300 0.000

1151 Ava Curtis LV2B HPTCI(MB) 8.300 (7) 5.600 (2) 2.700 (9) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 2.700 0.500

1153 Olivia Younes LV2B Sapphires(MB) 8.250 (8) 4.700 (7) 3.550 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 3.050 0.000

1154 Breanna Schultz LV2B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 7.850 (9) 4.350 (9) 3.500 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.450 3.050 0.000

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$13

1157 Aubrey Burns LV2B HPTCI(MB) 4.300 (1) 0.950 3.350 0.000

1155 Elyora Turgunbaeva LV2B HPTCI(MB) 4.150 (2) 0.950 3.200 0.000

1159 Festina Teneqja LV2B HPTCI(MB) 4.050 (3) 0.700 3.350 0.000

1152 Makayla Ulmer-Lutudromu LV2B Wascana(SK) 4.050 (3) 0.750 3.300 0.000

1156 Alexandra Scholl LV2B HPTCI(MB) 3.650 (5) 0.400 3.250 0.000

1153 Olivia Younes LV2B Sapphires(MB) 3.550 (6) 0.500 3.050 0.000

1158 Dania Meng LV2B Wascana(SK) 3.500 (7) 0.500 3.000 0.000

1154 Breanna Schultz LV2B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 3.500 (7) 0.450 3.050 0.000

1151 Ava Curtis LV2B HPTCI(MB) 2.700 (9) 0.500 2.700 0.500

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

1157 Aubrey Burns LV2B HPTCI(MB) 5.900 (1) 1.950 3.950 0.000

1151 Ava Curtis LV2B HPTCI(MB) 5.600 (2) 1.800 3.800 0.000

1155 Elyora Turgunbaeva LV2B HPTCI(MB) 5.500 (3) 1.550 3.950 0.000

1156 Alexandra Scholl LV2B HPTCI(MB) 5.350 (4) 1.750 3.600 0.000

1158 Dania Meng LV2B Wascana(SK) 5.200 (5) 1.650 3.550 0.000

1159 Festina Teneqja LV2B HPTCI(MB) 5.100 (6) 1.500 3.600 0.000

1153 Olivia Younes LV2B Sapphires(MB) 4.700 (7) 1.100 3.600 0.000

1152 Makayla Ulmer-Lutudromu LV2B Wascana(SK) 4.550 (8) 1.150 3.400 0.000

1154 Breanna Schultz LV2B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 4.350 (9) 1.050 3.300 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Free G$5:G$13 Hoop I$5:I$13

1207 Nika Artemenko LV3A Royals(MB) 10.300 (1) 5.900 (3) 4.400 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.850 3.550 0.000

1202 Emilee Toth LV3A Wascana(SK) 10.150 (2) 5.300 (6) 4.850 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.350 3.500 0.000

1209 Sara Zacharko LV3A Sapphires(MB) 10.100 (3) 6.200 (1) 3.900 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750 3.150 0.000

1208 Jorja Harakal LV3A Royals(MB) 9.900 (4) 5.950 (2) 3.950 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.200 3.250 0.500

1204 Ruby Duffield LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.650 (5) 5.400 (5) 4.250 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750 3.500 0.000

1201 Maya Dowson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 9.250 (6) 5.750 (4) 3.500 (9) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.650 3.250 0.400

1205 Alexis Bobrowich LV3A ARGO(MB) 9.200 (7) 5.050 (7) 4.150 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750 3.400 0.000

1206 Kiera Williams LV3A Sapphires(MB) 8.850 (8) 4.950 (8) 3.900 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.550 3.350 0.000

1203 Francesca Randall LV3A Wascana(SK) 8.800 (9) 4.350 (9) 4.450 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 3.450 0.000

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$13

1209 Sara Zacharko LV3A Sapphires(MB) 6.200 (1) 2.050 4.150 0.000

1208 Jorja Harakal LV3A Royals(MB) 5.950 (2) 2.400 3.550 0.000

1207 Nika Artemenko LV3A Royals(MB) 5.900 (3) 2.000 3.900 0.000

1201 Maya Dowson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.750 (4) 1.950 3.800 0.000

1204 Ruby Duffield LV3A Sapphires(MB) 5.400 (5) 1.750 3.650 0.000

1202 Emilee Toth LV3A Wascana(SK) 5.300 (6) 1.700 3.600 0.000

1205 Alexis Bobrowich LV3A ARGO(MB) 5.050 (7) 1.450 3.600 0.000

1206 Kiera Williams LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.950 (8) 1.300 3.650 0.000

1203 Francesca Randall LV3A Wascana(SK) 4.350 (9) 1.100 3.250 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

9 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$13

1202 Emilee Toth LV3A Wascana(SK) 4.850 (1) 1.350 3.500 0.000

1203 Francesca Randall LV3A Wascana(SK) 4.450 (2) 1.000 3.450 0.000

1207 Nika Artemenko LV3A Royals(MB) 4.400 (3) 0.850 3.550 0.000

1204 Ruby Duffield LV3A Sapphires(MB) 4.250 (4) 0.750 3.500 0.000

1205 Alexis Bobrowich LV3A ARGO(MB) 4.150 (5) 0.750 3.400 0.000

1208 Jorja Harakal LV3A Royals(MB) 3.950 (6) 1.200 3.250 0.500

1209 Sara Zacharko LV3A Sapphires(MB) 3.900 (7) 0.750 3.150 0.000

1206 Kiera Williams LV3A Sapphires(MB) 3.900 (7) 0.550 3.350 0.000

1201 Maya Dowson LV3A Sapphires(MB) 3.500 (9) 0.650 3.250 0.400

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Hoop I$5:I$12 Ball K$5:K$12

1255 Chiara Costamagna-Soto LV3B HPTCI(MB) 19.900 (1) 8.000 (1) 6.050 (1) 5.850 (1) 0.000 0.000 1.450 4.400 0.000

1256 Jena Czemeres LV3B Wascana(SK) 17.600 (2) 6.800 (2) 5.450 (2) 5.350 (3) 0.000 0.000 1.050 4.300 0.000

1252 Sydney Brander LV3B Wascana(SK) 16.550 (3) 6.750 (3) 4.200 (7) 5.600 (2) 0.000 0.000 1.550 4.050 0.000

1253 Rosanna Toth LV3B Wascana(SK) 15.850 (4) 6.050 (6) 4.600 (4) 5.200 (4) 0.000 0.000 1.250 3.950 0.000

1258 Elizabeth Kennedy LV3B HPTCI(MB) 15.550 (5) 5.950 (7) 4.500 (5) 5.100 (6) 0.000 0.000 1.050 4.050 0.000

1251 Morgan Rice LV3B HPTCI(MB) 15.350 (6) 6.700 (4) 3.450 (8) 5.200 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.950 4.250 0.000

1254 Mikayla Doerksen LV3B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 14.950 (7) 5.100 (8) 5.000 (3) 4.850 (7) 0.000 0.000 1.150 3.700 0.000

1257 Katherine Liu LV3B Wascana(SK) 14.650 (8) 6.350 (5) 4.500 (5) 3.800 (8) 0.000 0.000 1.300 3.100 0.600

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$12

1255 Chiara Costamagna-Soto LV3B HPTCI(MB) 5.850 (1) 1.450 4.400 0.000

1252 Sydney Brander LV3B Wascana(SK) 5.600 (2) 1.550 4.050 0.000

1256 Jena Czemeres LV3B Wascana(SK) 5.350 (3) 1.050 4.300 0.000

1253 Rosanna Toth LV3B Wascana(SK) 5.200 (4) 1.250 3.950 0.000

1251 Morgan Rice LV3B HPTCI(MB) 5.200 (4) 0.950 4.250 0.000

1258 Elizabeth Kennedy LV3B HPTCI(MB) 5.100 (6) 1.050 4.050 0.000

1254 Mikayla Doerksen LV3B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 4.850 (7) 1.150 3.700 0.000

1257 Katherine Liu LV3B Wascana(SK) 3.800 (8) 1.300 3.100 0.600

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

1255 Chiara Costamagna-Soto LV3B HPTCI(MB) 8.000 (1) 3.350 4.650 0.000

1256 Jena Czemeres LV3B Wascana(SK) 6.800 (2) 2.200 4.600 0.000

1252 Sydney Brander LV3B Wascana(SK) 6.750 (3) 2.150 4.600 0.000

1251 Morgan Rice LV3B HPTCI(MB) 6.700 (4) 2.350 4.350 0.000

1257 Katherine Liu LV3B Wascana(SK) 6.350 (5) 2.200 4.150 0.000

1253 Rosanna Toth LV3B Wascana(SK) 6.050 (6) 1.800 4.250 0.000

1258 Elizabeth Kennedy LV3B HPTCI(MB) 5.950 (7) 1.900 4.050 0.000

1254 Mikayla Doerksen LV3B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 5.100 (8) 1.350 3.750 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$12

1255 Chiara Costamagna-Soto LV3B HPTCI(MB) 6.050 (1) 1.650 4.400 0.000

1256 Jena Czemeres LV3B Wascana(SK) 5.450 (2) 1.550 3.900 0.000

1254 Mikayla Doerksen LV3B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 5.000 (3) 1.350 3.650 0.000

1253 Rosanna Toth LV3B Wascana(SK) 4.600 (4) 0.650 3.950 0.000

1257 Katherine Liu LV3B Wascana(SK) 4.500 (5) 0.800 3.700 0.000

1258 Elizabeth Kennedy LV3B HPTCI(MB) 4.500 (5) 0.650 3.850 0.000

1252 Sydney Brander LV3B Wascana(SK) 4.200 (7) 1.200 3.400 0.400

1251 Morgan Rice LV3B HPTCI(MB) 3.450 (8) 0.350 3.100 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Rope I$5:I$6 Ball K$5:K$6

1302 Veronika Yegorova LV3C HPTCI(MB) 22.000 (1) 8.300 (1) 6.550 (1) 7.150 (1) 0.000 0.000 2.350 4.800 0.000

1301 Julie Woo LV3C Wascana(SK) 18.450 (2) 7.450 (2) 5.150 (2) 5.850 (2) 0.000 0.000 1.350 4.500 0.000

AA - Level 3 C (9 to 10)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$6

1302 Veronika Yegorova LV3C HPTCI(MB) 7.150 (1) 2.350 4.800 0.000

1301 Julie Woo LV3C Wascana(SK) 5.850 (2) 1.350 4.500 0.000

Ball - Level 3 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

1302 Veronika Yegorova LV3C HPTCI(MB) 8.300 (1) 3.650 4.650 0.000

1301 Julie Woo LV3C Wascana(SK) 7.450 (2) 2.650 4.800 0.000

Free - Level 3 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$6

1302 Veronika Yegorova LV3C HPTCI(MB) 6.550 (1) 2.100 4.450 0.000

1301 Julie Woo LV3C Wascana(SK) 5.150 (2) 0.750 4.400 0.000

Rope - Level 3 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Ball I$5:I$12

1357 Mary MacPherson LV4A Sapphires(MB) 10.500 (1) 5.600 (1) 4.900 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 3.900 0.000

1355 Bleona Teneqja LV4A Royals(MB) 10.450 (2) 5.350 (2) 5.100 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.350 3.750 0.000

1351 Vlada Puchkov LV4A Wascana(SK) 9.600 (3) 5.100 (3) 4.500 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.600 3.900 0.000

1352 Amiliya Lapanov LV4A Sapphires(MB) 9.350 (4) 4.900 (5) 4.450 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.900 3.550 0.000

1358 Sasha Moroz LV4A Sapphires(MB) 9.050 (5) 4.800 (6) 4.250 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.600 3.650 0.000

1353 Laila Lingelbach LV4A Wascana(SK) 8.500 (6) 4.750 (7) 3.750 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.550 3.200 0.000

1356 Alexa Keough LV4A ARGO(MB) 8.000 (7) 4.550 (8) 3.450 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.450 3.000 0.000

1354 Lily Delic LV4A ARGO(MB) 7.900 (8) 5.100 (3) 2.800 (8) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.650 2.750 0.600

AA - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$12

1355 Bleona Teneqja LV4A Royals(MB) 5.100 (1) 1.350 3.750 0.000

1357 Mary MacPherson LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.900 (2) 1.000 3.900 0.000

1351 Vlada Puchkov LV4A Wascana(SK) 4.500 (3) 0.600 3.900 0.000

1352 Amiliya Lapanov LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.450 (4) 0.900 3.550 0.000

1358 Sasha Moroz LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.250 (5) 0.600 3.650 0.000

1353 Laila Lingelbach LV4A Wascana(SK) 3.750 (6) 0.550 3.200 0.000

1356 Alexa Keough LV4A ARGO(MB) 3.450 (7) 0.450 3.000 0.000

1354 Lily Delic LV4A ARGO(MB) 2.800 (8) 0.650 2.750 0.600

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

1357 Mary MacPherson LV4A Sapphires(MB) 5.600 (1) 1.550 4.050 0.000

1355 Bleona Teneqja LV4A Royals(MB) 5.350 (2) 1.400 3.950 0.000

1351 Vlada Puchkov LV4A Wascana(SK) 5.100 (3) 1.000 4.100 0.000

1354 Lily Delic LV4A ARGO(MB) 5.100 (3) 1.200 3.900 0.000

1352 Amiliya Lapanov LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.900 (5) 1.150 3.750 0.000

1358 Sasha Moroz LV4A Sapphires(MB) 4.800 (6) 0.950 3.850 0.000

1353 Laila Lingelbach LV4A Wascana(SK) 4.750 (7) 1.100 3.650 0.000

1356 Alexa Keough LV4A ARGO(MB) 4.550 (8) 0.850 3.700 0.000

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Free G$5:G$8 Hoop I$5:I$8 Choice K$5:K$8

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B HPTCI(MB) 18.800 (1) 7.000 (3) 5.950 (1) 5.850 (1) 0.000 0.000 1.650 4.200 0.000

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 18.450 (2) 7.300 (1) 5.450 (3) 5.700 (2) 0.000 0.000 1.600 4.100 0.000

1404 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 18.100 (3) 7.050 (2) 5.850 (2) 5.200 (4) 0.000 0.000 1.250 3.950 0.000

1403 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 16.600 (4) 6.500 (4) 4.800 (4) 5.300 (3) 0.000 0.000 1.450 3.850 0.000

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$8

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B HPTCI(MB) 5.850 (1) 1.650 4.200 0.000

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 5.700 (2) 1.600 4.100 0.000

1403 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 5.300 (3) 1.450 3.850 0.000

1404 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 5.200 (4) 1.250 3.950 0.000

Choice - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$8

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 7.300 (1) 2.600 4.700 0.000

1404 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 7.050 (2) 2.750 4.300 0.000

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B HPTCI(MB) 7.000 (3) 2.600 4.400 0.000

1403 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 6.500 (4) 2.250 4.250 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

1401 Anna Belle Richards LV4B HPTCI(MB) 5.950 (1) 1.800 4.150 0.000

1404 Delainey Thiessen LV4B HPTCI(MB) 5.850 (2) 1.550 4.300 0.000

1402 Dasha Rice LV4B HPTCI(MB) 5.450 (3) 1.250 4.200 0.000

1403 Azaileia Coston LV4B Sapphires(MB) 4.800 (4) 0.900 3.900 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Rope G$5:G$6 Ribbon I$5:I$6 Choice K$5:K$6

1452 Cindy Chang LV4C HPTCI(MB) 19.650 (1) 6.700 (2) 6.250 (2) 6.700 (1) 0.000 0.000 2.150 4.550 0.000

1451 Kaitlyn Childs LV4C Royals(MB) 19.650 (1) 6.800 (1) 6.350 (1) 6.500 (2) 0.000 0.000 2.000 4.500 0.000

AA - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6

1452 Cindy Chang LV4C HPTCI(MB) 6.700 (1) 2.150 4.550 0.000

1451 Kaitlyn Childs LV4C Royals(MB) 6.500 (2) 2.000 4.500 0.000

Choice - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$6

1451 Kaitlyn Childs LV4C Royals(MB) 6.350 (1) 2.200 4.150 0.000

1452 Cindy Chang LV4C HPTCI(MB) 6.250 (2) 1.950 4.500 0.200

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$6

1451 Kaitlyn Childs LV4C Royals(MB) 6.800 (1) 2.400 4.400 0.000

1452 Cindy Chang LV4C HPTCI(MB) 6.700 (2) 2.250 4.450 0.000

Rope - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Rope I$5:I$6 Ribbon K$5:K$6

1502 Abby Bailey LV5A Wascana(SK) 16.100 (1) 5.950 (1) 5.400 (1) 4.750 (1) 0.000 0.000 1.000 3.750 0.000

1501 Kiersten Zueff LV5A Sapphires(MB) 14.550 (2) 5.700 (2) 4.450 (2) 4.400 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.900 3.500 0.000

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

1502 Abby Bailey LV5A Wascana(SK) 5.950 (1) 1.650 4.300 0.000

1501 Kiersten Zueff LV5A Sapphires(MB) 5.700 (2) 1.600 4.100 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$6

1502 Abby Bailey LV5A Wascana(SK) 4.750 (1) 1.000 3.750 0.000

1501 Kiersten Zueff LV5A Sapphires(MB) 4.400 (2) 0.900 3.500 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$6

1502 Abby Bailey LV5A Wascana(SK) 5.400 (1) 1.400 4.000 0.000

1501 Kiersten Zueff LV5A Sapphires(MB) 4.450 (2) 0.850 3.600 0.000

Rope - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

12 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$16 Ball G$5:G$16 Ribbon I$5:I$16 Choice K$5:K$16

1551 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 18.950 (1) 6.000 (3) 6.500 (1) 6.450 (1) 0.000 0.000 1.800 4.650 0.000

1560 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 18.900 (2) 6.550 (1) 6.100 (2) 6.250 (4) 0.000 0.000 1.550 4.700 0.000

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 18.800 (3) 6.450 (2) 6.000 (3) 6.350 (3) 0.000 0.000 1.900 4.450 0.000

1561 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 17.400 (4) 5.600 (5) 5.400 (6) 6.400 (2) 0.000 0.000 1.800 4.600 0.000

1554 Megan Polden LV5B Sapphires(MB) 16.650 (5) 5.000 (7) 5.500 (5) 6.150 (5) 0.000 0.000 1.950 4.200 0.000

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 16.650 (5) 5.950 (4) 5.200 (7) 5.500 (6) 0.000 0.000 1.500 4.000 0.000

1562 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 14.750 (7) 4.950 (8) 4.800 (8) 5.000 (7) 0.000 0.000 1.150 3.850 0.000

1558 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 14.700 (8) 4.850 (9) 5.950 (4) 3.900 (11) 0.000 0.000 1.700 3.400 1.200

1556 Ariana Messina LV5B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 13.800 (9) 5.450 (6) 4.350 (9) 4.000 (9) 0.000 0.000 1.300 3.000 0.300

1552 Lizzie McLarty LV5B Sapphires(MB) 12.650 (10) 4.600 (10) 4.050 (10) 4.000 (9) 0.000 0.000 1.050 2.950 0.000

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 11.650 (11) 4.300 (11) 3.300 (11) 4.050 (8) 0.000 0.000 0.700 3.350 0.000

1559 Madison Loptson LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

12 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$16

1560 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 6.550 (1) 2.100 4.450 0.000

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 6.450 (2) 1.800 4.650 0.000

1551 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 6.000 (3) 1.450 4.550 0.000

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.950 (4) 1.800 4.150 0.000

1561 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 5.600 (5) 1.450 4.150 0.000

1556 Ariana Messina LV5B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 5.450 (6) 1.300 4.150 0.000

1554 Megan Polden LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.000 (7) 1.550 3.450 0.000

1562 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.950 (8) 1.100 3.850 0.000

1558 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.850 (9) 1.450 3.800 0.400

1552 Lizzie McLarty LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.600 (10) 0.900 3.700 0.000

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 4.300 (11) 0.800 3.500 0.000

1559 Madison Loptson LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

12 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$16

1551 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 6.450 (1) 1.800 4.650 0.000

1561 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 6.400 (2) 1.800 4.600 0.000

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 6.350 (3) 1.900 4.450 0.000

1560 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 6.250 (4) 1.550 4.700 0.000

1554 Megan Polden LV5B Sapphires(MB) 6.150 (5) 1.950 4.200 0.000

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.500 (6) 1.500 4.000 0.000

1562 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.000 (7) 1.150 3.850 0.000

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 4.050 (8) 0.700 3.350 0.000

1556 Ariana Messina LV5B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 4.000 (9) 1.300 3.000 0.300

1552 Lizzie McLarty LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.000 (9) 1.050 2.950 0.000

1558 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 3.900 (11) 1.700 3.400 1.200

1559 Madison Loptson LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

12 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$16

1551 Amy Wowchuk LV5B Royals(MB) 6.500 (1) 1.850 4.650 0.000

1560 Angelina Cotroneo LV5B Royals(MB) 6.100 (2) 1.900 4.200 0.000

1555 Grace Theodorou LV5B Royals(MB) 6.000 (3) 1.850 4.150 0.000

1558 Katie Trojan LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.950 (4) 1.950 4.000 0.000

1554 Megan Polden LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.500 (5) 1.700 3.800 0.000

1561 Madison Frost LV5B Royals(MB) 5.400 (6) 1.350 4.050 0.000

1553 Danielle Sa LV5B Sapphires(MB) 5.200 (7) 1.500 3.700 0.000

1562 Olivia Thompson LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.800 (8) 1.200 3.600 0.000

1556 Ariana Messina LV5B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 4.350 (9) 1.200 3.350 0.200

1552 Lizzie McLarty LV5B Sapphires(MB) 4.050 (10) 0.700 3.350 0.000

1557 Camryn Lloyd LV5B ARGO(MB) 3.300 (11) 0.400 2.900 0.000

1559 Madison Loptson LV5B Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Rope G$5:G$8 Clubs I$5:I$8 Choice K$5:K$8

1601 Dasha Narkevich LV5C Royals(MB) 22.500 (1) 7.550 (1) 7.000 (1) 7.950 (1) 0.000 0.000 2.900 5.050 0.000

1604 Ashley Richter LV5C Royals(MB) 20.100 (2) 6.600 (3) 6.450 (2) 7.050 (2) 0.000 0.000 2.200 4.850 0.000

1603 Nicole Taylor LV5C Sapphires(MB) 19.750 (3) 6.650 (2) 6.450 (2) 6.650 (3) 0.000 0.000 2.300 4.350 0.000

1602 Amy Milne LV5C Sapphires(MB) 17.550 (4) 5.400 (4) 6.250 (4) 5.900 (4) 0.000 0.000 1.550 4.350 0.000

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$8

1601 Dasha Narkevich LV5C Royals(MB) 7.950 (1) 2.900 5.050 0.000

1604 Ashley Richter LV5C Royals(MB) 7.050 (2) 2.200 4.850 0.000

1603 Nicole Taylor LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.650 (3) 2.300 4.350 0.000

1602 Amy Milne LV5C Sapphires(MB) 5.900 (4) 1.550 4.350 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$8

1601 Dasha Narkevich LV5C Royals(MB) 7.000 (1) 2.650 4.350 0.000

1603 Nicole Taylor LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.450 (2) 2.450 4.000 0.000

1604 Ashley Richter LV5C Royals(MB) 6.450 (2) 2.300 4.150 0.000

1602 Amy Milne LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.250 (4) 2.250 4.000 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope G$5:G$8

1601 Dasha Narkevich LV5C Royals(MB) 7.550 (1) 2.750 4.800 0.000

1603 Nicole Taylor LV5C Sapphires(MB) 6.650 (2) 2.150 4.500 0.000

1604 Ashley Richter LV5C Royals(MB) 6.600 (3) 2.150 4.450 0.000

1602 Amy Milne LV5C Sapphires(MB) 5.400 (4) 1.250 4.150 0.000

Rope - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Ball G$5:G$10 Clubs I$5:I$10 Choice K$5:K$10

1701 Mikayla Trojan LV6B Sapphires(MB) 24.750 (1) 8.550 (1) 7.100 (4) 9.100 (1) 0.000 0.000 3.300 5.800 0.000

1702 Rhyan St Louis LV6B Royals(MB) 23.950 (2) 8.300 (3) 8.200 (1) 7.450 (2) 0.000 0.000 2.350 5.100 0.000

1706 Emilienne Hamel LV6B Wascana(SK) 23.500 (3) 8.350 (2) 8.100 (2) 7.050 (4) 0.000 0.000 2.300 4.750 0.000

1705 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 22.450 (4) 8.150 (4) 7.200 (3) 7.100 (3) 0.000 0.000 2.000 5.100 0.000

1704 Angelina Messina LV6B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 17.650 (5) 5.800 (5) 5.800 (5) 6.050 (5) 0.000 0.000 1.800 4.250 0.000

1703 Meghan Groot LV6B ARGO(MB) 8.950 (6) 4.350 (6) 4.600 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$10

1701 Mikayla Trojan LV6B Sapphires(MB) 8.550 (1) 3.100 5.450 0.000

1706 Emilienne Hamel LV6B Wascana(SK) 8.350 (2) 2.900 5.450 0.000

1702 Rhyan St Louis LV6B Royals(MB) 8.300 (3) 3.150 5.150 0.000

1705 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 8.150 (4) 3.200 4.950 0.000

1704 Angelina Messina LV6B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 5.800 (5) 1.100 4.700 0.000

1703 Meghan Groot LV6B ARGO(MB) 4.350 (6) 0.550 3.800 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$10

1701 Mikayla Trojan LV6B Sapphires(MB) 9.100 (1) 3.300 5.800 0.000

1702 Rhyan St Louis LV6B Royals(MB) 7.450 (2) 2.350 5.100 0.000

1705 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.100 (3) 2.000 5.100 0.000

1706 Emilienne Hamel LV6B Wascana(SK) 7.050 (4) 2.300 4.750 0.000

1704 Angelina Messina LV6B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 6.050 (5) 1.800 4.250 0.000

1703 Meghan Groot LV6B ARGO(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$10

1702 Rhyan St Louis LV6B Royals(MB) 8.200 (1) 3.200 5.000 0.000

1706 Emilienne Hamel LV6B Wascana(SK) 8.100 (2) 3.050 5.050 0.000

1705 Mamie Kroeker-Tom LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.200 (3) 2.850 4.350 0.000

1701 Mikayla Trojan LV6B Sapphires(MB) 7.100 (4) 2.750 4.350 0.000

1704 Angelina Messina LV6B Prairie Ribbons(SK) 5.800 (5) 1.600 4.200 0.000

1703 Meghan Groot LV6B ARGO(MB) 4.600 (6) 1.000 3.600 0.000

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Ribbon G$5:G$8 Hoop I$5:I$8 Choice K$5:K$8

1753 Genevieve Giesbrecht LV6C Royals(MB) 28.000 (1) 9.150 (1) 9.850 (1) 9.000 (1) 0.000 0.000 2.850 6.150 0.000

1752 Samantha Stevenson LV6C Sapphires(MB) 26.150 (2) 9.000 (2) 8.800 (2) 8.350 (3) 0.000 0.000 3.050 5.300 0.000

1751 Adeena Cox LV6C Wascana(SK) 24.750 (3) 7.650 (3) 8.550 (3) 8.550 (2) 0.000 0.000 3.300 5.250 0.000

1754 Annia Mulaire LV6C Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$8

1753 Genevieve Giesbrecht LV6C Royals(MB) 9.000 (1) 2.850 6.150 0.000

1751 Adeena Cox LV6C Wascana(SK) 8.550 (2) 3.300 5.250 0.000

1752 Samantha Stevenson LV6C Sapphires(MB) 8.350 (3) 3.050 5.300 0.000

1754 Annia Mulaire LV6C Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$8

1753 Genevieve Giesbrecht LV6C Royals(MB) 9.850 (1) 4.250 5.600 0.000

1752 Samantha Stevenson LV6C Sapphires(MB) 8.800 (2) 3.800 5.000 0.000

1751 Adeena Cox LV6C Wascana(SK) 8.550 (3) 3.600 4.950 0.000

1754 Annia Mulaire LV6C Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

4 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon G$5:G$8

1753 Genevieve Giesbrecht LV6C Royals(MB) 9.150 (1) 3.700 5.450 0.000

1752 Samantha Stevenson LV6C Sapphires(MB) 9.000 (2) 4.000 5.000 0.000

1751 Adeena Cox LV6C Wascana(SK) 7.650 (3) 2.650 5.000 0.000

1754 Annia Mulaire LV6C Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ribbon - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 PerfOne G$5:G$10

2133 Kristen Brady LVM Royals(MB) 8.300 (1) 8.300 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.750 5.550 0.000

2131 Geneva Cloutis LVM Sapphires(MB) 7.200 (2) 7.200 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.600 4.900 0.300

2134 Nina Semchyshyn LVM Sapphires(MB) 7.200 (2) 7.200 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.500 4.700 0.000

2132 Vicky Cloutis LVM Sapphires(MB) 7.000 (4) 7.000 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.050 4.950 0.000

2136 Emma McLarty LVM Sapphires(MB) 6.000 (5) 6.000 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.650 4.350 0.000

2135 Erin Rawluk LVM Sapphires(MB) 5.400 (6) 5.400 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.350 4.350 0.300

AA - Provincial Masters
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

6 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$10

2133 Kristen Brady LVM Royals(MB) 8.300 (1) 2.750 5.550 0.000

2131 Geneva Cloutis LVM Sapphires(MB) 7.200 (2) 2.600 4.900 0.300

2134 Nina Semchyshyn LVM Sapphires(MB) 7.200 (2) 2.500 4.700 0.000

2132 Vicky Cloutis LVM Sapphires(MB) 7.000 (4) 2.050 4.950 0.000

2136 Emma McLarty LVM Sapphires(MB) 6.000 (5) 1.650 4.350 0.000

2135 Erin Rawluk LVM Sapphires(MB) 5.400 (6) 1.350 4.350 0.300

PerfOne - Provincial Masters
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9106 Novice Group of 5: Delainey 

Theissen, Anastasia Kurakin, 

Justine Kolody, Lily Xiang, 

Samantha Pfeil

N5 HPTCI(MB) 8.550 (1) 8.550 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Novice group of 5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

9106 Novice Group of 5: Delainey 

Theissen, Anastasia Kurakin, 

Justine Kolody, Lily Xiang, 

Samantha Pfeil

N5 HPTCI(MB) 8.550 (1) 3.650 5.500 0.600

PerfOne - Novice group of 5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

9106 Novice Group of 5: Delainey 

Theissen, Anastasia Kurakin, 

Justine Kolody, Lily Xiang, 

Samantha Pfeil

N5 HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

PerfTwo - Novice group of 5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Rope I$5:I$12 Hoop K$5:K$12 Ball M$5:M$12

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 36.383 (1) 9.000 (2) 9.500 (1) 8.850 (2) 9.033 (1) 0.000 3.200 5.833 0.000

8106 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 34.883 (2) 9.700 (1) 7.450 (5) 9.050 (1) 8.683 (3) 0.000 2.850 5.833 0.000

8105 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 34.200 (3) 9.000 (2) 8.600 (2) 7.583 (4) 9.017 (2) 0.000 3.250 5.767 0.000

8104 Justine Kolody Novice HPTCI(MB) 32.117 (4) 8.850 (4) 8.300 (3) 7.250 (5) 7.717 (4) 0.000 2.750 4.967 0.000

8107 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 31.550 (5) 8.650 (6) 7.850 (4) 7.783 (3) 7.267 (5) 0.000 2.300 4.967 0.000

8101 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 26.767 (6) 8.200 (7) 7.300 (6) 5.600 (6) 5.667 (6) 0.000 1.600 4.667 0.600

8103 Rema Buschow-Pander Novice Wascana(SK) 14.900 (7) 8.750 (5) 6.150 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8108 Sasha Buckberger Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball M$5:M$12

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.033 (1) 3.200 5.833 0.000

8105 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.017 (2) 3.250 5.767 0.000

8106 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.683 (3) 2.850 5.833 0.000

8104 Justine Kolody Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.717 (4) 2.750 4.967 0.000

8107 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.267 (5) 2.300 4.967 0.000

8101 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.667 (6) 1.600 4.667 0.600

8103 Rema Buschow-Pander Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8108 Sasha Buckberger Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Ball - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

8106 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.700 (1) 3.800 5.900 0.000

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.000 (2) 3.650 5.350 0.000

8105 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.000 (2) 3.400 5.600 0.000

8104 Justine Kolody Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.850 (4) 3.450 5.400 0.000

8103 Rema Buschow-Pander Novice Wascana(SK) 8.750 (5) 3.150 5.600 0.000

8107 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.650 (6) 3.450 5.200 0.000

8101 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.200 (7) 3.250 4.950 0.000

8108 Sasha Buckberger Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Free - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop K$5:K$12

8106 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.050 (1) 3.350 5.700 0.000

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.850 (2) 2.950 5.900 0.000

8107 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.783 (3) 2.550 5.233 0.000

8105 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.583 (4) 2.150 5.433 0.000

8104 Justine Kolody Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.250 (5) 2.250 5.300 0.300

8101 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.600 (6) 1.500 4.700 0.600

8103 Rema Buschow-Pander Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

8108 Sasha Buckberger Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Hoop - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

8 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$12

8102 Samantha Pfeil Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.500 (1) 3.650 5.850 0.000

8105 Lily Xiang Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.600 (2) 3.150 5.450 0.000

8104 Justine Kolody Novice HPTCI(MB) 8.300 (3) 2.950 5.350 0.000

8107 Anna Fradkov Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.850 (4) 2.600 5.250 0.000

8106 Anastasia Kurakin Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.450 (5) 2.850 4.600 0.000

8101 Kaylee Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.300 (6) 2.450 4.850 0.000

8103 Rema Buschow-Pander Novice Wascana(SK) 6.150 (7) 1.400 4.750 0.000

8108 Sasha Buckberger Novice Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

Rope - Novice
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Hoop G$5:G$5 Ball I$5:I$5 Clubs K$5:K$5 Ribbon M$5:M$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 52.583 (1) 12.100 (1) 13.450 (1) 13.733 (1) 13.300 (1) 0.000 6.200 7.100 0.000

AA - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 13.450 (1) 6.900 6.550 0.000

Ball - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 13.733 (1) 6.600 7.133 0.000

Clubs - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 12.100 (1) 6.600 6.100 0.600

Hoop - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$5

8501 Kaedyn Lashley SeniorH HPTCI(MB) 13.300 (1) 6.200 7.100 0.000

Ribbon - Senior High Performance (L10)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Hoop G$5:G$6 Ball I$5:I$6 Clubs K$5:K$6 Ribbon M$5:M$6

8402 Meaghan Matthews SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 41.883 (1) 11.550 (1) 10.900 (1) 10.400 (1) 9.033 (1) 0.000 3.700 5.633 0.300

8401 Rene Czemeres SeniorN Wascana(SK) 37.900 (2) 10.150 (2) 9.800 (2) 9.133 (2) 8.817 (2) 0.000 2.950 5.867 0.000

AA - Senior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$6

8402 Meaghan Matthews SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.900 (1) 4.900 6.000 0.000

8401 Rene Czemeres SeniorN Wascana(SK) 9.800 (2) 3.800 6.000 0.000

Ball - Senior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$6

8402 Meaghan Matthews SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 10.400 (1) 4.300 6.100 0.000

8401 Rene Czemeres SeniorN Wascana(SK) 9.133 (2) 3.300 5.833 0.000

Clubs - Senior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$6

8402 Meaghan Matthews SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 11.550 (1) 5.200 6.350 0.000

8401 Rene Czemeres SeniorN Wascana(SK) 10.150 (2) 4.300 5.850 0.000

Hoop - Senior National (L9)
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$6

8402 Meaghan Matthews SeniorN HPTCI(MB) 9.033 (1) 3.700 5.633 0.300

8401 Rene Czemeres SeniorN Wascana(SK) 8.817 (2) 2.950 5.867 0.000

Ribbon - Senior National (L9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 PerfOne G$5:G$5 PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7081 Level 4 Group of 5: Azaileia 

Coston, Maya Dowson, Sara 

Zacharko, Kiera Williams, 

Ruby Duffield

UL4M5 Sapphires(MB) 3.600 (1) 3.600 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Unified Prov. L4 group of 5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$5

7081 Level 4 Group of 5: Azaileia 

Coston, Maya Dowson, Sara 

Zacharko, Kiera Williams, 

Ruby Duffield

UL4M5 Sapphires(MB) 3.600 (1) 0.700 2.900 0.000

PerfOne - Unified Prov. L4 group of 5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

1 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$5

7081 Level 4 Group of 5: Azaileia 

Coston, Maya Dowson, Sara 

Zacharko, Kiera Williams, 

Ruby Duffield

UL4M5 Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

PerfTwo - Unified Prov. L4 group of 5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 PerfOne G$5:G$6 PerfTwo I$5:I$6

7131 Level 6 Group of 5: Geneva 

Cloutis, Erin Rawluk, Nina 

Semchyshyn, Vicky Cloutis, 

Emma McLarty

UL6M45 Sapphires(MB) 5.800 (1) 5.800 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

7132 Level 6 Group of 5: Abby 

Bailey, MacKenzie Bell, 

Emilienne Hamel, Adenna 

Cox, Keaira Kopec

UL6M45 Wascana(SK) 4.000 (2) 4.000 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Unified Prov. L6 4/5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfOne G$5:G$6

7131 Level 6 Group of 5: Geneva 

Cloutis, Erin Rawluk, Nina 

Semchyshyn, Vicky Cloutis, 

Emma McLarty

UL6M45 Sapphires(MB) 5.800 (1) 1.950 3.850 0.000

7132 Level 6 Group of 5: Abby 

Bailey, MacKenzie Bell, 

Emilienne Hamel, Adenna 

Cox, Keaira Kopec

UL6M45 Wascana(SK) 4.000 (2) 1.500 2.800 0.300

PerfOne - Unified Prov. L6 4/5
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Do not remove 2015 Northern Lights Cup

2 TEAM Rank D EX Deduct.

ID Name Level PerfTwo I$5:I$6

7131 Level 6 Group of 5: Geneva 

Cloutis, Erin Rawluk, Nina 

Semchyshyn, Vicky Cloutis, 

Emma McLarty

UL6M45 Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

7132 Level 6 Group of 5: Abby 

Bailey, MacKenzie Bell, 

Emilienne Hamel, Adenna 

Cox, Keaira Kopec

UL6M45 Wascana(SK) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

PerfTwo - Unified Prov. L6 4/5
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